04.02.1985. Bormio

course name: Cividale
vertical drop: 167 m
number of gates: 56/57

Combined Slalom, women

course setters: A. Radamus USA/Ph. Chevaliere SUI

weather: postcard
temperature: +3C/+4C
snow: hard

started: 41

finished: 27

1. Erika Hess

2. Ursula Konzett
. Tamara McKinney

(98]

. Helene Barbier

. Sylvia Eder

. Malgolzata Tlalka
. Ewa Twardokens
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8. Elena Medzihradska
9. Dorota Tlalka
10. Brigitte Oertli
11. Traudl Haecher
12. Veronika Wallinger
13. Ivana Valeshova

14. Karen Percy

15. Marina Kiehl

16. Cindy Nelson

17. Michaela Gerg

18. Regine Moesenlechner
19. Sigrid Wolf

20. Angelika Van Der Kraats

21. Maria-Teresa Bustamante
22. Maria Walliser

SUI

LIE
USA

FRA
AUT
POL
USA

TCH
POL
SUI

FRG
AUT
TCH

CND
FRG
USA
FRG
FRG
AUT
NED

ARG
SUI

45.19

46.31
46.41

46.79
47.06
46.78
47.41

47.70
47.41
48.09
48.59
49.16
49.47

49.42
49.91
49.65
50.45
49.68
51.18
51.05

53.27
48.90
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45.60

46.09
46.39

46.98
47.11
47.65
47.09

47.45
47.79
48.16
48.85
48.38
48.87

50.21
49.90
50.65
50.57
51.78
51.67
52.61

5491
59.47

90.79 ( 9)

92.40 ( 3)
92.80 ( 2)

93.77 ( 1)
94.17 (17!
94.43 (11)
94.50 ( 8)

95.15 (18)
95.20 ( 7)
96.25 ( 6)
97.44 (24)
97.54 (26)
98.34 (15)

99.63 (27)
99.81 (28)
100.60 (32)
100.90 (22)
101.85 (21)
102.85 (34)
103.66 (23)

108.18 (37)
108.37 (20)

0.00

13.30
16.60

24.62
27.92
30.07
30.65

36.02
36.43
45.10
54.93
55.76
62.37

73.03
74.51
78.56
84.51
88.14
99.63
106.32

143.66
145.23



23. Carla Delago

24. Kate Rattray

25. Claudine Emonet
26. Ingrid Grant

27. Andrea Bedard

DNS:
Daniela Zini
Elisabeth Chaud

DNF (1):
Paoletta Magoni
Elisabeth Kirchler
Carole Merle
Dolores Fernandez-Ochoa
Michela Figini
Debby Armstrong
Kerrin Lee
Michele Dombard

DNF (2):
Alexandra Marasova
Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa
Olga Charvatova

DQ (2):
Maria-Rosa Quario
Jolanda Kindle

ITA

NZL
FRA
GBR
CND

ITA
FRA;

ITA

AUT
FRA
SPA
SUI

USA
CND
BEL

TCH
SPA
TCH

ITA
LIE

49.68 + 61.70 111.38 (30)
54.97 + 56.59 111.56 (38)
57.28 + 57.19 114.47 (40)
58.51 + 59.07 117.58 (39)
60.66 +107.07 167.73 (16)

(4,

(11),
(19),
(25),
(29),
(31),
(35),
(36),
(41D);

(5 (1"run:14 —48.58),
(12) (1% run:13 — 48.11),
(14) (1" run: 7-47.22);

(10) (1" run: 8 —47.41),
(33).

170.09
171.58
195.62
221.31
635.59



1 run 2™ ryun

course name: Stelvio course name: Stelvio
vertical drop: 167 m vertical drop: 167 m
number of gates: 56 number of gates: 57
course setter: Al Radamus USA course setter: Phillipe Chattelard SUI
weather: postcard weather: sunny
snow: hard snow: wet
started: 41/16 started: 32
finished: 32 finished: 25
1. Erika Hess SUI  45.19 (9 1. Erika Hess SUI  45.60 ( 5)

2. Ursula Konzett LIE  46.31 ( 3) 2. Ursula Konzett LIE 46.09 ( 4)
3. T. McKinney USA 46.41 ( 2) 3. Tam. McKinney USA 46.39 ( 3)

4. Malgolzata Tlalka POL 46.78 (11) 4. Helene Barbier = FRA 46.98 ( 1)
5. Helene Barbier = FRA 46.79 ( 1) 5. Ewa Twardokens USA 47.09 ( 9)
6. Sylvia Eder AUT 47.11 ( 6)

6. Sylvia Eder AUT 47.06 (17!
7. Olga Charvatova TCH 47.22 (14) 7. E. Medzihardska TCH 47.45 (11)
8. Nina Quario ITA (10) 8. Malgolzata Tlalka POL 47.65 ( 2)
and Ewa Twardokens USA (98 9. Dorota Tlalka POL 47.79 (10)

and Dorota Tlalka  POL 47.41 ( 7)
11. E. Medzihradska TCH 47.70 (18) 10. Brigitte Ertli SUI  48.16 (12)

12. Brigitte Ertli SUL  48.09 ( 6)
13. Blanca Ochoa  SPA  48.11 (12) 11.V. Wallinger ~ AUT 48.54 (17)

14. Alex. Marasova TCH 48.58 ( 5) 12.Traudl Haecher FRG 48.85 (15)
15. Traudl Haecher = FRG 48.59 (24) 13. Ivana Valeshova TCH 48.87 (19)

16. Maria Waliser ~ SUI ~ 48.90 (20)
17. V. Wallinger AUT 49.16 (26) 14. Marina Kiehl FRG 49.90 (23)
18. Karen Percy CND 4942 (27)
19. Ivana Valeshova TCH 49.47 (28) 15. Karen Percy CND 50.21 (18)
20. Cindy Nelson USA 49.65 (32)
21. Carla Delago ITA (30)  16. Michaela Gerg FRG 50.57 (24!
and R. Moesenlechner FRG 49.68 (21) 17. Cindy Nelson USA 50.65 (20)
23. Marina Kiehl FRG 4991 (28)

24. Michaela Gerg FRG 50.45 (22) 18. Sigrid Wolf AUT 51.67 (26)
19. R. Moesenlechner FRG 51.78 (22)



